
2024 Event and Speaker Calendar

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Date Time Event Location

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 Thurs, Feb 1 6:30 PM MDT Meeting: Travel Night Gigglin Marlin

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Feb 15 - 22 - Trip: Cozumel Cozumel

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sat, Feb 24 10:00 AM Moody Gardens - Dive into the Gulf, An Exposition
Moody Gardens: Convention 

Center A

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Mar 9 - 17 - Trip: Cozumel Cozumel

24
31

Tues, Mar 26 6:30 PM MDT Meeting: Coral Restoration Gigglin Marlin

Sat, Apr 20 8:30 AM Beach Clean Up
McGuire-Dent Rec Center 2222 

28th St. Galveston, TX

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Tues, Apr 23 6:30 PM MDT Meeting: Planning & Packing for Dive Trips Gigglin Marlin

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 Sun, May 5 TBD Cinco De Mayo Social, Drink Don't Sink Axelrad Bar Houston

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sat, May 18 Noon Poker Run and Night Dive Blue Lagoon

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tues, May 21 6:30 PM MDT Meeting: Becoming a Mermaid Gigglin Marlin

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Sat, Jun 8 TBD Bowling Social TBD

23
30

Sat, Jul 13 10:00 AM Women's Day Diving
Mammoth Lake 

(Lake Jackson, TX)

July 21 - 28 - Trip: Cozumel Cozumel

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sat, Aug 3 11:00 AM Tubing @ Rockin' R Gruene, TX

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tues, Aug 13 6:30 PM MDT Meeting: Stories from the Deep - Galveston PD Gigglin Marlin

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sat, Sept 8 TBD Behind the scenes Downtown Aquarium Downtown Aquarium

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tues, Oct 1 6:30 PM MDT Meeting: Marine Biologist for a Day Gigglin Marlin

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Oct 10 - 26 - Trip: South Africa South Africa

Sat, Nov 9 Noon Underwater Scooter Olympics Gigglin Marlin

Nov 23 - Dec 1 - Trip: Bonaire Bonaire

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Thurs, Dec 5 6:30 PM Holiday Party Axelrad Bar Houston

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Visit us: www.gigglinmarlin.com

   See Events Tab for more details

Call us: (281) 445-DIVE (3483)
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Marlin Dive Team Scuba Club Calendar 2024 Non-MDT Members must pay $10 entry for MDT Events. All attendees must pay venue fees, where applicable. 

MDT Meetings are free to all.
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29 30

26 27 28

July August

26 27 28 29

September

30 31

28 2924 25 2630 31

29 30

27

31 29 3025

26 27

October December

27 28 29 30 31

November

28

28 29

2928 29 30 30 3124 25

Tues, Jun 11 6:30 PM MDT Meeting: Underwater Photography and Equipment Gigglin Marlin

Sat, Oct 26 1:00 PM Pumpkin Carving 
Mammoth Lake 

(Lake Jackson, TX)


